
Kelso / Longview Private Lesson Teachers 
 

This list is a resource designed to help middle school and high school students in the Kelso, 
Longview and surrounding areas find a private instructor to help further their studies.  If you would like 
to be added or removed from this list, please email me directly. 
 
Roylan Messinger 
Director of Orchestras 
Kelso School District 
roylan.messinger@kelsosd.org 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
FLUTE 
Holmes, Julia​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 360-270-1815 
Ward, Haile​ ​ ​ Kelso, WA​ ​ 406-253-4033​​ haile.ward2@gmail.com 
 
OBOE 
Hubbard, Meg​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 360-431-5520 
 
BASSOON 
Fanning, Rhiannon​ ​ Kelso, WA​ ​ 631-627-4061​​ rhiannonfanning@gmail.com 
 
CLARINET 
Steck, Bryana​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ steckb@woodlandschools.org 
 
SAXOPHONE 
Keezer-Birmingham, Madison​ Kalama, WA​ 360-562-5616​​ mkeezer2@gmail.com 
Steck, Bryana​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ steckb@woodlandschools.org 
 
TRUMPET 
Wurst, Chris​ ​ ​ Kelso, WA​ ​ 303-501-7553​​ christopherm.wurst@gmail.com 
 
FRENCH HORN 
Huffman, Brian​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 360-751-1135 
 
TROMBONE 
Hartley, Daniel​​ ​ Kelso, WA​ ​ 509-438-9962​​ daniel.hartley08@gmail.com 
 
BARITONE/EUPHONIUM 
Huffman, Regan​ ​ Longview, WA​​ 360-751-5141 
 
TUBA 
 
PERCUSSION 
Czarnecki, Mike ​ ​ Longview, WA​​ 360-578-2152​​ mcdrumz@yahoo.com 
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PIANO 
Cash, Lauren​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 360-261-1348​​ violinpianostudio@gmail.com 
Kauble, Martin​​ ​ Longview, WA​​ 360-423-3072​​ mekauble@comcast.net 
 
GUITAR 
Groff, Dale​ ​ ​ Kalama, WA​ ​ 360-270-6009​​ dalegroff@hughes.net 
McElroy, Sean​​ ​ Kelso, WA​ ​ 503-984-4970​​ multnomahguitar@gmail.com 
Weiler, Rick​ ​ ​ Longview, WA​​ 360-423-6085 
 
BASS GUITAR 
Ward, Josef​ ​ ​ Kelso, WA​ ​ 541-646-5195​​ bassjoe613@gmail.com 
 
VIOLIN 
Cash, Lauren​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 360-261-1348​​ violinpianostudio@gmail.com 
Golden, Wendy​ ​ Woodland, WA​ ​ 503-544-8461​​ wendyEgolden@gmail.com 
Shepherd, Lanette​ ​ Longview, WA​​ 360-798-7548​​ Lshepherd@longview.k12.wa.us 
Shepherd, Stephen​ ​ Longview, WA​​ 503-507-1510​​ shepviolin@gmail.com 
 
VIOLA 
Shepherd, Lanette​ ​ Longview, WA​​ 360-798-7548​​ Lshepherd@longview.k12.wa.us 
 
CELLO 
Davis, Rachel​ ​ ​ Kelso, WA​ ​ ​ ​ ​ radavis1111@me.com 
Ward, Josef​ ​ ​ Kelso, WA​ ​ 541-646-5195​​ bassjoe613@gmail.com 
 
STRING BASS 
Ward, Josef​ ​ ​ Kelso, WA​ ​ 541-646-5195​​ bassjoe613@gmail.com 
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